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Kretsen hemmaban 2015
Vä 1 2 3 Summa

1 Eilert Lantto Luleåpolisen V ä 264 258 268 790
Vy

1 Kent Eriksson Kiruns PSF V y 279 282 269 830
2 Roger Sundgren Kiruns PSF V y 257 268 274 799
3 Henrik Lång LPK V y 256 265 255 776
4 Sven Erik Albinsson Tornedalens PK V y 209 216 209 634
5 Dan Larsson Arvidsjaurs PK V y 278 0 276 554
6 Arne Åström LPK V y 236 0 242 478

D2
1 Anna Lena Forsman Arjeplogs PSK D 2 270 268 270 808
2 Eva Klint LPK D 2 243 238 258 739
3 Linda Blixt Luleåpolisen D 2 255 261 0 516
4 Monica Sundberg Kiruns PSF D 2 238 0 0 238

D1
1 Annica Larsson LPK D 1 234 223 237 694
2 Inga Britt Holmgren Arjeplogs PSK D 1 242 0 254 496

C 3
1 Patrik Holmberg Kiruns PSF C 3 284 282 288 854
2 Andreas Möller Arvidsjaurs PK C 3 284 278 282 844
3 Jimmy Sundberg BSSK C 3 277 274 279 830
4 Mats Holmström Arjeplogs PSK C 3 268 281 272 821
5 Dan Larsson Arvidsjaurs PK C 3 0 278 275 553
6 Nils Nilsson Luleåpolisen C 3 252 0 245 497
7 Dan Marklund Arjeplogs PSK C 3 278 0 0 278

C 2
1 Jörgen Hedberg Kiruns PSF C 2 278 282 261 821
2 Stig Ove Silverlind Kiruns PSF C 2 273 254 260 787
3 Andreas Sjöberg PPK Luleå C 2 255 264 263 782
4 Mikael Johansson Arvidsjaurs PK C 2 263 251 246 760
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5 Per Erik Holmberg Arjeplogs PSK C 2 246 256 258 760
6 Fredrik Linden Luleåpolisen C 2 258 237 264 759
7 Mattias Smedberg BSSK C 2 254 249 255 758
8 Fredrik Klint LPK C 2 256 252 248 756
9 Karl Göran Bucht Tornedalens PK C 2 249 254 251 754
10 Roland Rudeklint Tornedalens PK C 2 253 253 229 735
11 Alf Töyrä Tornedalens PK C 2 247 250 237 734
12 Åke Krutrök Tornedalens PK C 2 249 246 236 731
13 Thomas Lindvald Kiruns PSF C 2 223 249 259 731
14 John Rosendal PPK Luleå C 2 228 255 237 720
15 Kimmo Kukkola Tornedalens PK C 2 212 212 241 665
16 Jan Rytting PPK Luleå C 2 183 208 179 570
17 Per Stjerna PPK Luleå C 2 0 265 253 518
18 Bo Henriksson Tornedalens PK C 2 261 243 0 504
19 Bo Larsson PPK Luleå C 2 246 240 0 486
20 Urban Långström Tornedalens PK C 2 0 230 225 455
21 Tomas Boström PPK Luleå C 2 226 210 0 436
22 Erik Töyrä Tornedalens PK C 2 0 204 202 406
23 Gordon Flinkfeldt Arjeplogs PSK C 2 263 0 0 263
24 Kenneth Paulsson Kiruns PSF C 2 231 0 0 231

C 1
1 Daniel Larsson LPK C 1 264 283 268 815
2 Urban Sundström Arjeplogs PSK C 1 267 263 273 803
3 Håkan Åman Arjeplogs PSK C 1 246 252 249 747
4 Joakim Pääjärvi Arjeplogs PSK C 1 247 239 248 734
5 Lars Eksholm PPK Luleå C 1 244 230 233 707
6 Daniel Toolanen Tornedalens PK C 1 234 219 194 647
7 Fredrik Filipp Tornedalens PK C 1 207 220 181 608
8 Olof Marklund Arjeplogs PSK C 1 244 0 249 493
9 Per Holmgren Arjeplogs PSK C 1 234 0 212 446
10 Daniel Marklund Arjeplogs PSK C 1 248 0 0 248
11 Ulf Lunström Arjeplogs PSK C 1 0 0 234 234
12 Jan Holmgren Arjeplogs PSK C 1 179 0 0 179

B 3
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1 Mats Holmström Arjeplogs PSK B 3 272 279 276 827
3 Dan Larsson Arvidsjaurs PK B 3 278 0 277 555
2 Andreas Möller Arvidsjaurs PK B 3 182 132 0 314
4 Dan Marklund Arjeplogs PSK B 3 272 0 0 272

B 2
1 Mikael Johansson Arvidsjaurs PK B 2 235 237 248 720
2 Anna Lena Forsman Arjeplogs PSK B 2 271 0 270 541
3 Per Erik Holmberg Arjeplogs PSK B 2 0 243 245 488
4 Sven Erik Albinsson Tornedalens PK B 2 0 0 153 153

B 1
1 Urban Sundström Arjeplogs PSK B 1 252 252 266 770
2 Joakim Pääjärvi Arjeplogs PSK B 1 244 237 253 734
3 Daniel Marklund Arjeplogs PSK B 1 254 0 0 254
4 Olof Marklund Arjeplogs PSK B 1 236 0 0 236
5 Ulf Lunström Arjeplogs PSK B 1 0 0 225 225
6 Jan Holmberg Arjeplogs PSK B 1 0 0 143 143

A 3
1 Jimmy Sundberg BSSK A 3 266 274 273 813
2 Eilert Lantto Luleåpolisen A 3 249 245 240 734
3 Nils Nilsson Luleåpolisen A 3 259 0 244 503
4 Andreas Möller Arvidsjaurs PK A 3 145 142 0 287

A 2
1 Andreas Sjöberg PPK Luleå A 2 248 253 265 766
2 Mattias Smedberg BSSK A 2 235 249 253 737
3 Mikael Johansson Arvidsjaurs PK A 2 227 227 234 688
4 John Rosendal PPK Luleå A 2 205 226 240 671
5 Jan Rytting PPK Luleå A 2 164 178 191 533
6 Karl Göran Bucht Tornedalens PK A 2 0 232 250 482
7 Linda Blixt Luleåpolisen A 2 248 222 0 470
8 Bo Larsson PPK Luleå A 2 219 234 0 453
9 Tomas Boström PPK Luleå A 2 182 161 0 343
10 Alf Töyrä Tornedalens PK A 2 0 256 0 256
11 Gordon Flinkfeldt Arjeplogs PSK A 2 234 0 0 234
12 Per Stjerna PPK Luleå A 2 0 216 0 216
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A 1
1 Lars Eksholm PPK Luleå A 1 233 201 0 434



Sheet2

Page 5

Alf Töyrä Tornedalens PK Bronsplakett
Andreas Möller Arvidsjaurs PK Silver C3 Brons B3
Andreas Sjöberg PPK Luleå Brons C2 Guld A 2
Anna Lena Forsman Arjeplogs PSK Glud D2 Silver B2
Annica Larsson LPK Guld D1
Arne Åström LPK Bronsplakett
Bo Henriksson Tornedalens PK Bronsplakett
Bo Larsson PPK Luleå Bronsplakett
Dan Larsson Arvidsjaurs PK Silver B3
Dan Marklund Arjeplogs PSK Bronsplakett
Daniel Larsson LPK Guld C1
Daniel Marklund Arjeplogs PSK Brons B1
Daniel Toolanen Tornedalens PK Bronsplakett
Eilert Lantto Luleåpolisen Guld Vä Silver A3
Erik Töyrä Tornedalens PK Bronsplakett
Eva Klint LPK Silver D2
Fredrik Filipp Tornedalens PK Bronsplakett
Fredrik Klint LPK Bronsplakett
Fredrik Linden Luleåpolisen Bronsplakett
Gordon Flinkfeldt Arjeplogs PSK Bronsplakett
Henrik Lång LPK Brons Vy
Håkan Åman Arjeplogs PSK Brons C1
Inga Britt Holmgren Arjeplogs PSK Silver D1
Jan Holmberg Arjeplogs PSK Bronsplakett
Jan Rytting PPK Luleå Bronsplakett
Jimmy Sundberg BSSK Brons C3 Guld A3
Joakim Pääjärvi Arjeplogs PSK Silver B1
John Rosendal PPK Luleå Bronsplakett
Jörgen Hedberg Kiruns PSF Guld C2
Karl Göran Bucht Tornedalens PK Bronsplakett
Kenneth Paulsson Kiruns PSF Bronsplakett
Kent Eriksson Kiruns PSF Guld Vy
Kimmo Kukkola Tornedalens PK Bronsplakett
Lars Eksholm PPK Luleå Guld A1
Linda Blixt Luleåpolisen Brons D2
Mats Holmström Arjeplogs PSK Guld B3
Mattias Smedberg BSSK Silver A2
Mikael Johansson Arvidsjaurs PK Guld B2 Brons A 2
Monica Sundberg Kiruns PSF Bronsplakett
Nils Nilsson Luleåpolisen Brons A3
Olof Marklund Arjeplogs PSK Bronsplakett
Patrik Holmberg Kiruns PSF Guld C3
Per Erik Holmberg Arjeplogs PSK Brons B2
Per Holmgren Arjeplogs PSK Bronsplakett
Per Stjerna PPK Luleå Bronsplakett
Roger Sundgren Kiruns PSF Silver Vy
Roland Rudeklint Tornedalens PK Bronsplakett
Stig Ove Silverlind Kiruns PSF Silver C2
Sven Erik Albinsson Tornedalens PK Bronsplakett
Thomas Lindvald Kiruns PSF Bronsplakett
Tomas Boström PPK Luleå Bronsplakett
Ulf Lunström Arjeplogs PSK Bronsplakett
Urban Långström Tornedalens PK Bronsplakett
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Urban Sundström Arjeplogs PSK Silver C1 Guld B1
Åke Krutrök Tornedalens PK Bronsplakett
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